Whirlpool WFW8400TEOQ0 06 - TUB AND BASKET PARTS, OPTIONAL
PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

W10206370

TUB AND BASKET PARTS
For Model: WFWB8400TE00
(Ocean Sapphire)

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW8400TEQQ Washer Parts Parts Diagram 06 - TUB AND BASKET PARTS
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Original Part Number

8533999
8540088C
8540101
W10151304
W10112169
8540010
8540019
W10112663
8540604
8540090
8540357
8540360
W10155115
W10174473
W10151303

OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

Click on the part number to view part

W10283361

W10200297

W10208156

280255

W10111158

8182666

W10182109
W10200296

Replaced By

Part Description
Nut, Pulley
Pulley

Belt, Drive
Counterwgt

Pipe, Ventilation
Clamp

Hose, Exhaust
Tub-Outer
Counterweight, Rear
Gasket

Basket, Complete
Baffle, Tub
Element, Heating
Screw-Kit

Counterwgt


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511290-residential-whirlpool-wfw8400te00-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420724-whirlpool-w10283361-washer-nut-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418974-whirlpool-8540088c-washer-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418253-whirlpool-8540101-washer-belt-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422797-whirlpool-w10200297-washer-counterwgt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418975-whirlpool-w10112169-washer-pipe-ventilation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419950-whirlpool-w10208156-washer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418976-whirlpool-8540019-washer-hose-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422057-whirlpool-280255-washer-tub-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418977-whirlpool-8540604-washer-counterweight-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422810-whirlpool-w10111158-washer-gasket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425656-whirlpool-8540357-washer-basket-complete.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418255-whirlpool-8540360-washer-baffle-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418802-whirlpool-8182666-washer-element-heating.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422782-whirlpool-w10182109-washer-screw-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422790-whirlpool-w10200296-washer-counterwgt.html

17 W10094780 W10182109 Screw-Kit

19 8540015 Hose, Exhaust

21 W10112664 280255 Tub-Outer

23 W10159465 W10163171 Shock Absorber

25 8540382 Screw

27 8540322 Bracket, Heating Element

NI W10202940 Paint, Touch-Up

" 285863 Water System Parts


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422004-whirlpool-280159-washer-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422782-whirlpool-w10182109-washer-screw-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418979-whirlpool-3363365-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418980-whirlpool-8540015-washer-hose-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420332-whirlpool-8540092-washer-clamp-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422057-whirlpool-280255-washer-tub-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419715-whirlpool-8182512-washer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419876-whirlpool-w10163171-washer-shock-absorber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418407-whirlpool-8181705-washer-ntc.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418981-whirlpool-8540382-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418982-whirlpool-8540342-washer-crosspiece-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418048-whirlpool-8540322-washer-bracket-heating-element.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419696-whirlpool-8182214-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419882-whirlpool-w10202940-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418215-whirlpool-285863-washer-water-system-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419842-whirlpool-w10135699-washer-affresh-odor-remover.html
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